SECOND ANNUAL THE BREEZE IN THE TREES
SATURDAY, JULY 21, 2012

GREEN VALLEY PECAN COMPANY, SAHUARITA, AZ

PLACE
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FIRST
Humberto
ALEX
JOHN
Mikyas
Tim
Jodine
Scott
Alec

Dari
JERRY
Joshua
NOEL
JORDAN
STEVE
JON
RICH
Jillian
Alexander
Brian
JACOB
Pascal
Dennis
Don
William
CHRIS
Derrick
SUSAN
ALISA
Gabriel
BLAKE
Amanda
JUAN
Tye
KATE
Larry
Fernando

LAST

Bravo
BLAKE
CHAMBERLAIN
Gedebou
Dagel
Steemers
Lefforge
Briones
Duval
WAGNER
Shoffner
CARD
CAMASTRO
OUTRIDGE
EDWARDS
WALDEN
Slade
Ramirez
Boundy
RICHEY
Mickelson
Bonilla

Fallis
Cockrell
EAGLE HAWK
Carver
AHRENS
RATHBUN
Silva

KELLY
Amoros
POOM

Stout
ANDERSON
Zieminski
Rascon
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20
29
27
34
28
20
31
59
28
52
38
39
29
43
39
39
32
13
34
25
32
53
46
43
39
31
53
45
43
52
32
44
42
32
32
58

SEX AGE CITY

Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Marana
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Vail
Tucson
Sierra vista
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Sahuarita
Sierra Vista
TUCSON
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
HERMOSILLO, MX
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Sahuarita

TIME
17:38
18:12
18:21
19:25
19:46
20:03
20:22
20:44
20:47
20:49
20:51
21:06
21:16
21:24
21:34
21:37
21:47
21:49
21:56
22:01
22:13
22:18
22:24
22:29
22:36
22:37
22:40
22:41
22:48
22:58
23:11
23:24
23:30
23:32
23:38
23:46



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Michael
Prithi
Chris
ERIN
JOSEPH
Mandy
Kim
Jessica
Marcus
DAVID
Keith
James
Heather
JIM
NOELLE
JASON
Bill

Kelly
Andrew
Dorothy
GREEN
Terra
MATT
Kelly
Maria
Matthew
SARAH
Shuryl
Benjamin
Timothy
AMY
Albert
Randy
Chantel

Sabrina
Heather
Jennifer
DEBBIE
NANCY
Jesse

BRUCE
Misty

Sandquist
Avanavadi
Kattinge
DIAL

CIARAMITARO

Housley
Stratton
Castrillo
Cadell
CELLITTI
Whipple
Steemers
Towle
LISTON
FLORES
MAYEUX
Chrysler
Rothermal
Meekhof
Turner
CAWOOD
Pietrzak
HAROWITZ
Lefforge
Anderson
Fenton
HATHAWAY
Magargee
Phillips
Manning
FRANK
Salazar
Condren
Coon

Cotta
MorzinskKi
Polanco
JENSEN
FULLER
Cook
MANZIELLO
Hummer
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36
30
21
25
62
29
28
25
40
62
29
52
30
49
44
33
42
35
33
44
59
34
34
28
38
37
18
48
30
57
31
19
33
16

28
39
22
53
62
27
65
32

Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
TUCSON
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Chandler
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Vail
BENSON
Rio Rico
VAIL
Tucson
Sahaurita
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Sahuarita
TUCSON
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
RIO RICO
Hereford
Tucson
Sahuarita
TUCSON
Rio Rico
Tucson
Vail

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
VAIL
Tucson
Tucson
PRESCOTT
Vail

23:53
23:54
23:56
24:03
24:04
24:06
24:08
24:11
24:13
24:43
24:45
24:54
24:59
25:09
25:14
25:27
25:31
25:35
25:36
25:37
25:42
26:02
26:15
26:34
26:41
26:41
26:52
26:52
26:56
27:13
27:27
27:31
27:33
27:35
27:35
27:51
27:52
27:53
28:14
28:16
28:19
28:20
28:29



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

PAUL
DON
Annalisa
Dillon
Raymond
Victor
Teresa
Kathryn
Michelle
MICHAEL
Logan
Christopher
Jeff
MINERVA
Jennifer
Tom
Meriden
MARK
Jim
RYAN
BECCA
STEVEN
Jonathan
LESLIE
Jennifer
Dina
Marc
Angel
MAREK
Anabelle
Sonja
Ernie
GEORGE
Kristen
Che
OSCAR
Lindsay
Mandi
Andrew
LISA
SANDRA
Stephen
Jennifer

ROBILLIA
BRANAMAN
Gugler
Gugler
Rogers
Herrera
Jackson
Buchan Varden
Charles
HESSE
Ryan

Mixon
Mooney
ALVAREZ
McMahon
Finn
Toombs
ZUBIETA
Chumbley
TRUMPINKSKI
HAROWITZ
TRUMPINKSKI
Drolet
WILDS
Herrera
Rosson
LeBarge
Colon
CZAJKOWSKI
Salazar
Mooney
Johnson
MATHES
Codianni
Thompson
VEGA
Horton
Winslow
Wilds

GAUL
LOPEZ
Wahman
Crawford
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75
73
10

41
32
39
39
43
29
11
44
39
46
35
46
51
40
56
18
33
43
36
29
30
44
42
36
52
24
40
39
77
43
36
55
32
33
29
29
28
61
31

MARANA
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
VAIL
TUCSON
VAIL
Sahaurita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Rio Rico
Sahuarita
Vail
Green Valley
Sahuarita
Green Valley
LAVEE
Sahuarita
Tucson
Sahaurita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
sahuarita
Vail

28:33
28:41
28:45
28:46
28:46
28:51
28:54
28:54
28:56
28:58
29:00
29:00
29:07
29:11
29:12
29:12
29:20
29:24
29:47
29:59
29:59
30:29
30:41
30:46
30:48
30:52
30:57
30:59
31:07
31:25
31:27
31:29
31:39
31:53
31:54
31:57
31:59
32:11
32:13
32:14
32:15
32:17
32:20



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Mai Lee
Lynne
PARKER
Andrew
Mercedes
Carl
EMILY
Jennifer
Steve
MICHAEL
Jorge
VICKI
Armando
RUSSELL
Steve
Blake
Tina
PEARL
Sean
KATIE
Jessika
CLIFFORD
REBEKAH
Amy
Tracy
Roxanne
James
Heather
Janet
JENNA
Kori
James S.
SHARLA
MICHELLE
Amanda
Angela
Lavern
Paula
Ada

Erica
KASSANDRA
Betty

Patti

Eskelund
Skelton
THORNLEY
Miller

Silva

Grigel
DUTSON
Salcido
Peterson
TUCKER
Ramirez
GRICIUS
Aguilar
RIORDON
Oliver

Ryan
Ackerson-Mixon
FUENTES
Cleary
KELLY
Bogart
WHITNEY
HATHAWAY
Scharnberg
Filippi

Teran

Slade
Alvarez
Manning
YOUNG
Westfall
Woodward
PALMER
EAGLE HAWK
Brandt
Rogers
Brown
Beemer
Durazo
Hamilton
MALDONADO
Peterson
Oliver

32
54
13
34
15
95
33
31
54
32
58
54
51
62
45

40
27
36
15
25
27
15
46
38
41
33
28
56
28
22
67
39
40
29
50
63
41
39
28
32
52
46

Sierra Vista
Sahuarita
VAIL
Tucson
Tucson

Vail

VAIL
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Vail
Sahuarita
GREEN VALLEY
Vail

Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
WILCOX
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
RIO RICO
Vail

Rio Rico
Nogales
Vail

Amado
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Green Valley
SAHUARITA
Sahuarita
Green Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Tubac

Rio Rico
Vail
TUCSON
Tucson

Vail

32:24
32:26
32:38
32:39
32:47
32:55
33:06
33:10
33:20
33:34
33:34
33:39
33:46
33:48
33:52
33:58
33:59
34:03
34:05
34:11
34:14
34:37
34:46
35:01
35:22
35:23
35:29
35:34
35:35
35:39
35:45
35:49
35:58
36:28
36:30
36:32
37:00
37:02
37:02
37:41
37:43
37:45
37:48



166 DEAN ROBERTSON M 38 WINDOW ROCK 37:57
167 Phuc Dao M 56 Valil 37:58
168 Wendy Ann  Conger F 46 Tucson 38:00
169 Kathy Fernandez F 38 Tucson 38:04
170 Liz Caro-Scarfo F 36 Tucson 38:04
171  D'ANN HUNT F 55 Tucson 38:06
172 Cecilia Adams F 52 Oro Valley 38:25
173  Terry Beall F 44 Vail 38:29
174 Ken Beall M 46 Vall 38:29
175 JEN MORENO F 29 Sahuarita 38:49
176  Christina Portillo F 36 Sahuarita 38:50
177  Kristi Kosiorowski F 33 Green Valley 38:55
178 Celene Ruiz F 27 Green Valley 38:56
179 Kristina Bermudez F 41 Tucson 39:06
180 LANA ESTES F 38 WILCOX 39:07
181 Laura Cockrell F 44 Vail 39:13
182 LUIS MARTINEZ M 31 Sahuarita 39:44
183 CASSANDRA MARTINEZ F 25 Sahuarita 39:51
184 Tina Rowe F 42 Sahuarita 40:26
185  Shirley Hester F 69 Tucson 40:29
186 Julia Lee F 37 Sierra Vista 40:29
187 Jeannie Johnson F 38 Vail 40:37
188 SANDY GOMEZ F 21 Tucson 40:42
189 Giovanna Chase F 36 Sahuarita 40:42
190 Tracey Jorgensen F 47 Tucson 40:53
191 JOEL HATHAWAY M 11 RIORICO 40:59
192 JULIE HATHAWAY F 13 RIORICO 41:00
193 Samantha Beard F 29 Tucson 41:08
194  Jennifer Jaeger F 34 Tucson 41:08
195 RONDA DILLON F 36 Vail 41:13
196 Dayna Lamb F 39 Tucson 41:14
197 JULIE STASIAK F 33 Sahuarita 41:14
198 Kathleen Harvey F 43 Vail 41:15
199 KAREN GALLAGHER F 62 TUCSON 41:39
200 Yolanda Tafoya F 24 Tucson 41:41
201 Kristy Yarbrough F 32 Tucson 41:41
202 Cathie Burgess F 37 Tucson 42:22
203 Sonia Aguilar F 55 Douglas 42:26
204 Heather McLemore F 36 San Tan Valley 42:29
205 BIll Shriver M 47 Tucson 42:30
206 Lillian Gugler F 4  Sahuarita 42:33
207 Daniel Gugler M 3 Sahuarita 42:37
208 STACY BOLYARD F 30 Tucson 42:51



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Cindy
CHARLOTTE
April
BEVERLY
JENNIFER
Sandra
Richard
Juan
PETE
Catharina
ANA
Jamie
Mary
Jacqueline
PHILLIP
SUE
STEPHEN
KAREN
DELWIN
Robyn
Artie
Roxanne
Michele
DONNA

Shriver
THORNLEY
Bourie
SMITH
SPEARS
Farnum
Hornak
Sanchez
ROBLES
Gillam
ROMERO
Wright
O'Connell
Wohl
HATHAWAY
SMITH
HATHAWAY
HATHAWAY
KRUSCHKE
Whipple
Leon
Hornak
Baxter
KOLBERG

47
38
39
73
34
54
62
35
50
34
40
27
62
62

71

51
79
29
24
61
67
50

Tucson

VAIL

Vail
Sahuarita
VAIL

Green Valley
Green Valley
Tucson
TUCSON
Sahuarita
Tucson
Clifton
Tucson
Tucson

RIO RICO
Tucson

RIO RICO
NOGALES

SIERRA VISTA

Tucson
Tucson
Green Valley
Green Valley

42:55
43:01
44:06
44:24
44:26
46:23
46:23
46:30
46:45
46:54
46:56
47:38
49:09
50:11
51:03
51:49
52:56
52:57
53:33
55:09
55:09
55:48
55:52

started 20 minutes late 59:04



